
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

11 
211 
111 
379 
731 
192 
18 
304 
187 
27 
64 
212 
7 
38 
36 
42 
31 
9 
17 
173 
43 
94 
79 
66 
92 
35 
223 
50 
169 
131 
81 
32 
30 
669 
155 
859 
412 
188 
199 
19 
95 
45 
61 
206 
161 

Name 
Dirk MESTER 
Steve JAKOBS 
Onno BITTER 
Timo SCHONHALS 
Christof HOFER 
Marcel ELSNER 
Boris HERCEG 
Mario MANTAI 
Markus RINNE 
Christoph PUDLO 
Marco HACKE 
Sven SCHIRON 
Thomas DEISENHOFER 
Peter HUNLICH 
Markus PAULI 
Benjamin MERZ 
Andreas AREGGER 
Benjamin BRANDLE 
Manuel MEISINGER 
Christian TROTT 
Klaus MERZ 
Christian STEURER 
Tim RAMTHUN 
Geert DONKER 
Marcel HANWIG 
Norbert JANKO 
Tobias LALLINGER 
Manuel SCHEIBINGER 
Jacky SCHMITZ 
Paul SUMMERER 
Waldemar TOWS 
Alexander FAU 
Vito MELISSANO 
Jan Hendrik HELD 
Thomas KOVJANIĆ 
Ewald STEMMER 
Kevin SAILER 
Anton SCHNEIDER 
Stephan VIELFORT 
Tomislav TUDURIĆ 
Michael KORBER 
Maximilian EMSE 
Peter SCHMIDT 
Marius HAAG 
Georg VOGEL 

Make 

S 1000 RR 
CBR1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
R6 
R6 
ZX10R 
Aprilia RSV 1000 
R6 
S1000RR 
R6 
Ducati 999 
KTM RC 8 
ZX6R 
R6 
R1 
S 1000 RR 
R1 
R6 
ZX6R 
GSXR 1000 
GSXR 1000 
R1 
R1 
ZXR750R 
CBR600RR 
ZX6R 
ZX6R 
R1 
S 1000 RR 
R6 
R1 
R1 
CBR1000RR 
R1 
CBR1000RR 
GSXR 1000 
ZX10R 
R1 
GSXR 1000 
S 1000 RR 
R6 
R1 
Honda 
GSXR 750 
KTM RC 8 

Class 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SSP 
SSP 
SB 
SB/Old 
SSP/Old 
SB 
SSP 
BOT 
BOT 
SSP 
SSP 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SSP 
SSP 
SB 
SB/Old 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SB 
Old 
SSP 
SB 

SSP 
SB 

SB/Old 
SSP 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SSP 

SB 
BOT 

Best Tm 
1:36.382 
1:36.462 
1:37.713 
1:38.959 
1:38.987 
1:39.564 
1:39.682 
1:39.791 
1:40.261 
1:40.265 
1:40.340 
1:40.591 
1:40.690 
1:41.554 
1:42.096 
1:42.101 
1:42.601 
1:42.671 
1:42.840 
1:43.081 
1:43.221 
1:43.252 
1:43.826 
1:44.225 
1:44.247 
1:44.700 
1:44.796 
1:45.592 
1:46.163 
1:46.197 
1:46.372 
1:46.865 
1:46.874 
1:46.932 
1:47.134 
1:47.135 
1:47.259 
1:47.265 
1:47.295 
1:47.358 
1:47.526 
1:47.618 
1:47.879 
1:48.045 
1:48.081 

Diff 

0.080 
1.331 
2.577 
2.605 
3.182 
3.300 
3.409 
3.879 
3.883 
3.958 
4.209 
4.308 
5.172 
5.714 
5.719 
6.219 
6.289 
6.458 
6.699 
6.839 
6.870 
7.444 
7.843 
7.865 
8.318 
8.414 
9.210 
9.781 
9.815 
9.990 

10.483 
10.492 
10.550 
10.752 
10.753 
10.877 
10.883 
10.913 
10.976 
11.144 
11.236 
11.497 
11.663 
11.699 

Gap 

0.080 
1.251 
1.246 
0.028 
0.577 
0.118 
0.109 
0.470 
0.004 
0.075 
0.251 
0.099 
0.864 
0.542 
0.005 
0.500 
0.070 
0.169 
0.241 
0.140 
0.031 
0.574 
0.399 
0.022 
0.453 
0.096 
0.796 
0.571 
0.034 
0.175 
0.493 
0.009 
0.058 
0.202 
0.001 
0.124 
0.006 
0.030 
0.063 
0.168 
0.092 
0.261 
0.166 
0.036 

Club 

MSD-Steeldesign 
HMC Hannover 

HMC Hannover 
ERO Racing 
HMC Hannover 

HMC Hannover 
HMC Hannover 

RDKS-Racing 
Kielbassa Racing 

RED-VALLEY-MX Team 
Brandle-Racing.de 

S & B 

RED-VALLEY-MX Team 
Ready2Rambers 
Team DDRT 
M.Hanwig 

Rimotec-Racing 
Big Bang Racing 

W.Tows 
Big Bang Racing 
ERO Racing 
Held-Racing 

Anton Schneider 
Stephan Vielfort 
ERO Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 

No. 

127 
314 
73 
88 
123 
277 
152 
175 
118 
51 
231 
74 
37 
71 
500 
89 
83 
12 
261 
3 
15 
888 
137 
371 
39 
52 
78 
555 
122 
177 
769 
14 
54 
247 
25 
4 

Name 
Vinzenz KORDUAN 
Michael PERIĆ 
Eduard DEGNER 
Helmut HOLLMICHEL 
Dominik NOLTE 
Nils BERTZLBACHER 
Pierluigi RUSSO 
Reiner HAGEDORN 
Martin BRANDAU 
Jure ČARAPINA 
Dennis WOHLBOLD 
Oliver SCHNEIDER 
Uwe MULLER 
Christoph WOITACHA 
Patrick WIEMER 
Mario MARTINIĆ 
Lorenzo GRANI 
Alex KRAUTH 
Frank BREGANSKI 
Hans COLLEN 
Sven SCHNEIDER 
Peter ENGELHARDT 
Gunther KELLNER 
Klaus SCHIMMEL 
Julia DOBLER 
Waldemar BECKER 
Miroslav GUT 
Karsten GLEICH 
Marion LIEBOLD 
Michael KRETSCHMER 
Rouven HELD 
Georg THONE 
Hafid MERTINS 
Damian DRESCHER 
Laurenz RIEKE 
Randolf DREIER 

Make 

R6 
R1 
Triu 675 
GSXR 1000 
CBR1000RR 
FZ6 
CBR1000RR 
ZX6R 
GSXR 1000 
MV 1000 
R1 
ZX10R 
R1 
BMW S1000RR 
CBR1000RR 
R6 
Duc999 
KTM  
R6 
CBR1000RR 

CBR1000RR 
VTR 
S 1000 RR 
GSXR 750 
R6 
GSXR 750 
GSXR 1000 
R1 
R6 
R1 
K1200S 
R1 
R6 
R6 
ZX10R 

Class 
SSP 
SB 
SSP 
SB/Old 
SB 
SSP 
SB 
Old 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB/Old 
Old 
SB 
SSP 
BOT 
Old 
SSP 
SB/Old 

SB 

SB 
SSP 

SB 
SB 
SSP 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SSP 
SSP 
Old 

Best Tm 
1:48.197 
1:48.650 
1:49.034 
1:49.060 
1:49.141 
1:49.347 
1:49.358 
1:49.613 
1:50.909 
1:52.131 
1:52.913 
1:53.449 
1:53.508 
1:54.931 
1:54.944 
1:55.397 
1:55.838 
1:55.961 
1:56.615 
1:58.280 
1:58.743 
1:58.778 
1:58.989 
2:03.280 
2:04.096 
2:04.246 
2:04.270 
2:04.322 
2:04.710 
2:05.017 
2:09.879 

Diff 

11.815 
12.268 
12.652 
12.678 
12.759 
12.965 
12.976 
13.231 
14.527 
15.749 
16.531 
17.067 
17.126 
18.549 
18.562 
19.015 
19.456 
19.579 
20.233 
21.898 
22.361 
22.396 
22.607 
26.898 
27.714 
27.864 
27.888 
27.940 
28.328 
28.635 
33.497 

Gap 

0.116 
0.453 
0.384 
0.026 
0.081 
0.206 
0.011 
0.255 
1.296 
1.222 
0.782 
0.536 
0.059 
1.423 
0.013 
0.453 
0.441 
0.123 
0.654 
1.665 
0.463 
0.035 
0.211 
4.291 
0.816 
0.150 
0.024 
0.052 
0.388 
0.307 
4.862 

Club 

Kordi-Racing 
Ready2Rambers 

ERO Racing 

ERO Racing 
Brandle-Racing.de 
S-Racing 

S & B Racing team 
Trattoria Racing 

Brandle-Racing.de 

Kielbassa Racing 

SEBI-Racing 

Held-Racing 

Moto Moscow Racing 

Team Richie-Race 
Dreier Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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